DocuSign Envelope ID: B51419A4-C6AD-4D1E-8B41-603C6F0AA439

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Empire Paper Contract No. 2020-368
2708 Central Fwy E Contract: Jail Kitchen Non-Food

Wichita Falls, TX 76301

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Renew contract for the period of October 1, 2022 through September 30, 2023
2. In accordance with Section 4.6 Price Redetermination clause, see attached price change proposal.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing
signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 2 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Cot
by Court Order No._2022-838-09-12 effective on _09/12/2022

ACCEPTED BY:

DocuSigned by:

Mﬁ%eg\ Mickally, loarnat

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

M\ C )/u) L( ) A \({MM Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: T 73; ) ‘ TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: <dal o DATE: 11/3/2022
\




DocuSign Envelope ID: B51419A4-C6AD-4D1E-8B41-603C6F0AA439

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2020-1117-11-09

Renewal No. 1 Court Order No. 2021-987-10-04
Renewal No. T 2 CourtOrder No. 2022-838-09-12
Renewal No. Court Order No.
Renew/Update Price Redetermination
Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. 2021-987-10-04 Summary Term/Add item
Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. 2022-838-09-12 Summary Renew/Price Redetermination
Change Order No. 3 Court Order No. Summary




		2022-11-03T13:25:13-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




